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199607110002
22701

07/11/1996
09:14:19 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEMAN,
STEPHEN P

199405040001
46051

199607020002
13541

07/02/1996
02:42:24 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEIGER,
GREER L

199607080002
15831

07/08/1996
09:10:45 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS,
CALLIE
LOUISE

199605010001
42251

199607260002
41171

07/26/1996
08:48:36 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORT CORP

199604080001
14131

199607260002
41181

07/26/1996
08:48:37 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEICK,
JOSEPH U

199604080001
14141

199607020002
12381

07/02/1996
10:11:46 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606060001
83721

199607120002
25571

07/12/1996
03:12:05 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBINS0N,
DWAYNE
WILLIAMS

199512140003
58601

199607120002
25561

07/12/1996
03:12:04 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 80 199607120002
25551

Lot#:40
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1996-
22555


