Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1996/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199607110002 22701	07/11/1996 09:14:19 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEMAN, STEPHEN P					199405040001 46051	
199607020002 13541	07/02/1996 02:42:24 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GEIGER, GREER L						
199607080002 15831	07/08/1996 09:10:45 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNIS, CALLIE LOUISE					199605010001 42251	
199607260002 41171	07/26/1996 08:48:36 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORT CORP					199604080001 14131	
199607260002 41181	07/26/1996 08:48:37 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FEICK, JOSEPH U					199604080001 14141	
199607020002 12381	07/02/1996 10:11:46 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199606060001 83721	
199607120002 25571	07/12/1996 03:12:05 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBINSON, DWAYNE WILLIAMS					199512140003 58601	
199607120002 25561	07/12/1996 03:12:04 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			18	80	199607120002 25551	Lot#:40 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1996- 22555